 - Aspire Notebooks BE -
Pricelist August 10 th, 2010
Partnumber Description
All Aspire notebooks with Azerty-KB are equipped wi th a multilingual preload (NL/FR/UK)
Operating System.
Aspire 7715Z
Processor : Intel® Pentium™ Dual-Core processor T4300 (2.1GHz/FSB: 800MHz/1MB L2 cache) or Intel®
Pentium™ Dual-Core processor T4400 (2.2GHz/FSB: 800MHz/1MB L2 cache)
Operating System: Microsoft® Windows® 7 Home Premium 64bits
Second level cache: 1MB L2 cache
Chipset: Mobile Intel® GL40 Express Chipset
Front Side Bus 800 Mhz Front Side Bus
Display: 17.3" HD+ 1600 x 900 pixel resolution, high-brightness (220-nit) TFT LCD
Graphics: Mobile Intel® GL40 Express Chipset with integrated 3D graphics, featuring Intel® Graphics Media
Accelerator 4500M (Intel® GMA 4500M with up to 1695 MB of Intel® Dynamic Video Memory
Technology 5.0 (64 MB of dedicated video memory, up to 1631 MB of shared
MPEG-2/DVD decoding
WMV (VC-1) and H.264 (AVC) decoding
Acer Arcade™ Deluxe featuring Acer CinemaVision™ and Acer ClearVision™ technologies
Memory: Dual-channel DDR2 SDRAM support
Up to 2 GB of DDR2 667 MHz memory, upgradeable to 4 GB using two soDIMM modules
HDD & Optical: Internal HDD of 500GB or 640GB
Internal DVD-Super Multi double-layer drive (Read: 224X CD-ROM, 24X CD-R, 24X CD-RW, 8X DVD-
ROM, 8X DVD-R, 8X DVD+R, 8X DVD-ROM DL (double-layer), 6X DVD-R DL (double-layer), 6X
DVD+R DL (double-layer), 8X DVD-RW, 8X DVD+RW, 5X DVD-RAM) (Write: 24X CD-R,
Multi-in-1 card reader, supporting Secure Digital™ (SD), MultiMediaCard (MMC), Memory Stick™
(MS), Memory Stick PRO™ (MS PRO), xD-Picture Card™ (xD)
Communication: Acer Video Conference, feat. integrated Acer CrystalEye webcam supporting Acer PrimaLite
technology
Acer InviLink™ Nplify™ 802.11b/g/Draft-N Wi-Fi CERTIFIED™ network connection, supporting
SignalUp™ wireless technology
I/O Interface: Multi-in-1 card reader (SD™, MMC, MS, MS PRO, xD), Two USB 2.0 ports, External display (VGA)
port, Headphone/speaker/line-out jack, Microphone-in jack, Ethernet (RJ-45) port, DC-in jack for AC
adapter
Audio: Two built-in stereo speakers
High-definition audio support
MS-Sound compatible
Softwares included: Acer Crystal Eye, Acer eRecovery Management, Acer GridVista™, Acer Launch Manager, Adobe®
Flash® Player, Adobe® Reader®, eSobi™, Google Toolbar™, McAfee® Internet Security Suite 2009
Trial, Microsoft® Works with Office Home and Student 2007 Trial, MyWinLo
Power subsystem: Product Safety Electric Appliance and Materials (PSE) certified for battery pack
48.8 W 4400 mAh 6-cell Li-ion battery pack: 2.5-hour battery life, 2.5-hour rapid charge system-off, 3.5-
hour charge-in-use
3-pin 65 W AC adapter
ENERGY STAR®
Weight/Dimensions: 410.5 (W) x 268 (D) x 26.8/39.6 (H) mm
3.30 kg
Warranty: 2 year Warranty (1st year International Travellers Warranty) Check your local Acer website for the
terms & conditions and the possibilities to upgrade your warranty to 3 years.
Microsoft® Windows® 7 Home Premium
[E] LX.PNJ02.065 Aspire 7715Z-444G64MN, Intel® Pentium™ processor T4400 (2.2GHz/FSB: 800MHz/1MB L2 cache),
Microsoft® Windows® 7 Home Premium 64bits, 17,3" TFT High Definition CineCrystal™ LED-backlit
16:9 aspect ratio, high brightness (220-nits), 4GB DDR3 RAM (2x2GB), 640GB HDD (5400rpm),
Super Multi DVD-RW Dual layer, Numeric Keypad, 6-cell Li-ion, Wired & Wireless Lan 802.11N,
Mobile Intel® Graphics Media Accelerator 4500M (shared), 0.3MP CrystalEye, 5-in-1 card reader, 2
year warranty, AZB
All prices are exclusive of VAT and exclusive of environmental tax. The information is subject to change without notice. This price list replaces all previous price lists. Page 1 / 1